March 10, 2018

U.S. DEPLACE CODAT N.D. OYN.Y. Fallo

MAR 1 6 2018

LAWRENCE K. BAERHAN, CLERK ALBANY

1:10-CV-457

William J. Brown, Receiver for McGinn Smith & Co., Inc. One Canalside 125 Main St. Buffalo, New York

Re: McGinn Smith & Co., Inc. - Claim for Donald B. Gustafson

Dear William Brown;

This letter is in response to your letter of February 22, 2018, which basically is asking for further proof of the controlling documents for the McGinn Smith investments claims, namely the First Advisory Income Notes, LLC and the First Excelsior Income Notes, LLC.

Our letter to you on September 14, 2017 provided evidence that the First Advisory Income Note itself is payable to The Gustafson Family Trust and the letter from First Excelsior Income Notes, LLC which shows the note is registered to The Gustafson Family Trust.

If the above evidence is not sufficient for your purposes, we are providing original Probate Declarations, consistent with California law, for both investments assigning the investments in question to the co-Trustees of The Gustafson Family Trust. The Will is a "pour over will" and the value of assets outside the Trust are under \$150,000.

Also enclosed are:

- Two copies of original death certificates for both Beverly Gustafson and Donald Gustafson.
- Investment receipts showing original purchases were made in the name of the Trust.
- A copy of your letter of February 22, 2018

As stated previously, the co-Trustees do not want to mail original copies of the Trust, however, we are willing to hand carry original documents back to your offices for your review. Refer to correspondence September 14, 2017 which included a copy of the Trust, Will, Certification of Trustee for Chris A. Gustafson, Kim A. Taddeo, Scott A. Gustafson, Certification of Representation for Thomas J. Taboada.

Sincerely,

Chris ann Sustafron Chris Ann Gustafson, co-TTEE

The Gustafson Family Trust

CC:

Hon. Christian F. Hummel, U.S. Magistrate Judge James T. Foley U.S. Courthouse 445 Broadway, Room 441 Albany, NY 12207

Temmerman, Cilley & Kohlmann, LLP Jennifer F. Scharre 2502 Stevens Creek Boulevard San Jose, CA 95128 One Capital Center - 99 Pine Street

Albany, NY 12207 (518) 449-5131

McGinn, Smith & Co., Inc. Investment Bankers - Investment Brokers

DESCRIPTION:

First Advisory Income Notes, LLC

Price 100.00

YOU BOUGHT YOU SOLD 25,000

10.25%

Secured Junior Notes Due 11/15/2010

		 -
PRINCIPAL	INTEREST	COMMISSION
\$25,000.00		
└── <i>─</i> ┈── <u></u>		

Donald B Gustafson & Beverly J Gustafson Co-TTEES The Gustafson Family Trust U/A 04/03/85

14867 Granite Way

Saratoga, CA 95070-6131

Amarilla	to the program	S. (19. 1) per		
\$25,000.00	5/23/2006			
ID No.	Reg Rep			
197-14-5279	787	7		
Account No.		 tribution: end		

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE/WIRE FUNDS TO: "M & T BANK ESCROW AGENT FOR First Advisory Income Notes, LLC "

DECLARATION PURSUANT TO CALIFORNIA PROBATE CODE SECTION 13100

The undersigned, KIM ANITA TADDEO, CHRIS ANN GUSTAFSON, and SCOTT ANDREW GUSTAFSON, declares as follows:

- 1. Under Probate Code Section 13006, the undersigned is authorized to act on behalf of the successor in interest of Decedent, DONALD B. GUSTAFSON (the "Decedent"), who died in Santa Clara County, California, on May 1, 2017.
- 2. At least forty (40) days have elapsed since the death of the Decedent, as shown in the certified copy of the Decedent's death certificate attached to this declaration.
- 3. No proceeding is now being or has been conducted in California for administration of the Decedent's estate.
- 4. The current gross fair market value of the Decedent's real and personal property in California, excluding the property described in Section 13050 of the California Probate Code, does not exceed one hundred fifty thousand dollars (\$150,000).
- 5. A description of the property of the Decedent that is to be paid, transferred or delivered to the undersigned is set forth below:

First Advisory Income Notes, LLC

Note # 82 for \$25,000 dated May 23, 2006 at 10.25%

\$25,000

Attached as Exhibit A.

- 6. Decedent died testate and under the terms of the Last Will of DONALD B. GUSTAFSON, all property is bequeathed to the trustee of the GUSTAFSON FAMILY TRUST dated April 3, 1985. The trustees are KIM ANITA TADDEO, CHRIS ANN GUSTAFSON, and SCOTT ANDREW GUSTAFSON.
- 7. The undersigned is the successor of the Decedent (as defined in Section 13006 of the California Probate Code) to the Decedent's interest in the described property.
- 8. No other person has a superior right to Decedent's interest in the described property.

- 9. Pursuant to the facts set forth above and Section 13100 et seq. of the California Probate Code, the undersigned requests that the above asset held in the name of Decedent be transferred to KIM ANITA TADDEO, CHRIS ANN GUSTAFSON, and SCOTT ANDREW GUSTAFSON, Cotrustees of the GUSTAFSON FAMILY TRUST dated April 3, 1985.
- 10. In consideration of such payment or transfer, the undersigned agrees to hold the transfer agent harmless against all liability, loss, cost, damage or expense which it may occur by reason thereof, including attorney's fees.

The undersigned declares under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated: 3/9/18

Dated: <u>3/9/20</u>18

Dated: 3/9/2/16

IM ANITA TADDEO

CHRIS ANN GUSTAFSON

SCOTT ANDREW GUSTAFSON

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)
) ss
COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA)

On March 9, 2018, before me, Jennifer Frances Scharre, Notary Public, personally appeared KIM ANITA TADDEO who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies) and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY of PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

JENNIFER FRANCES SCHARREL
COMM. #2085568 2
Notary Public - California 3
Santa Clara County
My Comm. Expires Oct. 18, 2018

(SEAL)

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)
) ss
COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA)

On March 9, 2018, before me, Jennifer Frances Scharre, Notary Public, personally appeared CHRIS ANN GUSTAFSON who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies) and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY of PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

(SEAL)

JENNIFER FRANCES SCHARRE COMM. #2086568 Notary Public - California

Santa Clara County Comm. Expires Oct. 18, 2018

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)
) ss
COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA	}

On March 9, 2018, before me, Jennifer Frances Scharre, personally appeared SCOTT ANDREW GUSTAFSON, Notary Public, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies) and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY of PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

JENNIFER FRANCES SCHARRE COMM. #2086568 Notary Public - California Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Oct. 18, 2018

(SEAL)

EXHIBIT A

FIRST ADVISORY INCOME NOTES, LLC

Note #82

10.25% Secured Junior Note Due 2010

THIS NOTE HAS NOT BEEN REGISTERED UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933, AS AMENDED ("ACT"), OR UNDER ANY STATE SECURITIES LAW AND MAY NOT BE PLEDGED, SOLD, ASSIGNED OR TRANSFERRED IN THE ABSENCE OF AN EFFECTIVE REGISTRATION STATEMENT WITH RESPECT THERETO UNDER THE ACT AND ANY APPLICABLE STATE SECURITIES LAW, OR UNLESS THE COMPANY RECEIVES AN OPINION OF COUNSEL, SATISFACTORY TO THE COMPANY, THAT SUCH REGISTRATION IS NOT REQUIRED.

\$<u>25000</u> <u>5/23/2006</u>

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, FIRST ADVISORY INCOME NOTES, LLC, a New York limited liability company (the "Company," which term includes any successor under the Indenture hereinafter referred to), with its principal office at Capital Center, 5th, Floor, 99 Pine Street, Albany, New York 12207, promises to pay to the order of Donald B Gustafson & Beverly J Gustafson Co-TTEES The Gustafson Family Trust U/A 04/03/85 ("Holder"), or registered assigns, upon the first to occur of (i) November 15, 2010 (the "Maturity Date") or (ii) the prepayment of this Junior Note by the Company as set forth herein (the "Redemption Date"), the principal amount of Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars (\$25000), in such coin or currency of the United States of America as at the time of payment shall be legal tender for the payment of public or private debts, together with interest on the unpaid balance of said principal amount outstanding at the rate of 10.25% per annum without compounding payable on the Maturity Date or Redemption Date. Interest at the aforesaid rate of 10.25% per annum will be paid in quarterly installments on the 15th day of February, May, August and November, commencing on February 15, 2006, to and including the Maturity Date (each, an "Interest Payment Date"). Interest on the Junior Note will accrue from the date of authentication of the Junior Note. Interest will be computed on the basis of a 365-day year. This Junior Note shall be paid pro rata with notes of the same series (which, together with this Junior Note, are in the aggregate principal amount of up to \$10,000,000 (collectively, the "Junior Notes")) being issued pursuant to the Indenture referred to herein. Holders must surrender Junior Notes to the Paying Agent (as referenced hereinafter) to collect principal payments. Payments of principal and interest will be made pursuant to the Holder's instructions as set forth in the Subscription Agreement (as hereinafter defined).

This Junior Note is issued pursuant to an offering made by the Company through a confidential private placement memorandum dated October 1, 2005 (the "Memorandum"), a confidential investor questionnaire ("Questionnaire") and a subscription agreement entered into between the Company and the Holder (the "Subscription Agreement"). Each of the foregoing documents is available for inspection at the Company's principal office. Reference herein to the Memorandum, the Subscription Agreement and the Questionnaire shall in no way impair the absolute and unconditional obligation of the Company to pay both principal and interest hereon as provided herein. Capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined have the meanings set forth in the Indenture referenced hereinafter.

1. Paying Agent and Registrar. Initially, McGinn, Smith Capital Holdings Corp. (the "Trustee") will act as Paying Agent and Registrar. The Company may change any Paying Agent, Registrar or co-Registrar without notice.

- 2. <u>Indenture</u>. The Company issued the Junior Notes under an Indenture dated as of October __, 2005 between the Company and the Trustee. The terms of the Junior Notes include those stated in the Indenture. The Junior Notes are subject to all such terms, and Holders of the Junior Notes are referred to the Indenture for a statement of such terms.
- 3. Optional Redemption. A pro rata portion of the Junior Notes will be redeemable at the option of the Company upon the removal, whether voluntarily or involuntarily, of an Investment from the Company's asset portfolio during the term of the Junior Notes, upon not less than 10 nor more than 30 days' notice at a redemption price equal to 100% of the principal amount of the redeemed Note plus accrued and unpaid interest up to but not including the redemption date, without any penalty or premium. Selection of Junior Notes for redemption will be made by the Trustee on a pro rata basis, by lot or by such method as the Trustee shall deem fair and appropriate; provided that no Junior Notes of \$5,000 or less shall be redeemed in part. Junior Notes called for redemption become due on the date fixed for redemption. On and after the redemption date the Junior Notes shall cease to be entitled to any benefit under the Indenture and the Holders thereof shall have no right in respect of such Junior Notes except the right to receive the redemption price thereof plus any accrued and unpaid interest to the date fixed for redemption.
- 4. <u>Denominations</u>, <u>Transfer</u>, <u>Exchange</u>. The Junior Notes are in minimum denominations of \$25,000 and integral multiples of \$5,000. A Holder may transfer or exchange Junior Notes only in accordance with the Indenture and as set forth in the Restricted Legend. The Registrar may require a Holder, among other things, to furnish appropriate endorsements and transfer documents and to pay to it any taxes and fees required by law or permitted by the Indenture. The Registrar need not transfer or exchange any Junior Notes or portion of a Junior Note selected for redemption, or transfer or exchange any Junior Notes for a period of 15 days before selection of such Junior Notes to be redeemed,

5. Events of Default.

- (a) An "Event of Default" occurs upon the occurrence of any of the following events:
- (i) the Company fails to pay interest on the Junior Note when the same becomes due and payable (whether or not prohibited by the subordination provisions of the Indenture) and such failure continues for a period of 30 days;
- (ii) the Company fails to pay the Principal of the Junior Notes when the same becomes due and payable at maturity, upon redemption or otherwise (whether or not prohibited by the subordination provisions of the Indenture), and such failure continues for a period of 30 days;
- (iii) the Company fails to comply with any of its material covenants, representations, warranties or other agreements in the Junior Notes or the Indenture and such failure continues for 60 days after the Company and the Trustee receives notice from the Trustee or the Majority Holders of the Junior Notes of the Default and the Company does not cure the Default, or it is not waived. The notice must specify the Default, demand that it be remedied to the extent consistent with law, and state that the notice is a "Notice of Default:"
- (iv) the Company, pursuant to or within the meaning of any Bankruptcy Law:
 - (a) commences a voluntary case:

- (b) consents to the entry of an order for relief against it in an involuntary case;
- (c) consents to the appointment of a Custodian of it or for all or substantially all of its property; or
- (d) makes a general assignment for the benefit of its creditors;
- (v) a court of competent jurisdiction enters an order or decree under any Bankruptcy
 Law that:
 - (a) is for relief against the Company in an involuntary case:
 - (b) appoints a Custodian of the Company or for all or substantially all of its property; or
 - (c) orders the liquidation of the Company, and the order or decree remains unstayed and in effect for 60 days; or
- (vi) any Lien granted to the Trustee hereunder or under any Collateral Document on any material portion of the Collateral shall cease to be valid and effective.

Subject to the subordination provisions of the Indenture, upon the occurrence of an Event of Default (other than for an Event of Default under the foregoing clauses (iv) and (v)), and in any such event, the Trustee by notice to the Company, or the Majority Holders of the Junior Notes by notice to the Company and the Trustee, may at their option, declare the entire principal amount of the Junior Notes then outstanding together with accrued unpaid interest thereon immediately due and payable. Holders may not enforce the Indenture or the Junior Notes except as provided in the Indenture. The Trustee may require indemnity satisfactory to it before it enforces the Indenture or the Junior Notes. Subject to certain limitations, the Majority Holders of the Junior Notes may direct the Trustee in its exercise of any trust or power. The Trustee may withhold from Holders notice of any continuing Default (except a Default in payment of Principal or interest) if it determines that withholding notice is in the interest of the Holders of Junior Notes.

- (b) Non-Waiver and Other Remedies. No course of dealing or delay on the part of the Holder of the Junior Notes in exercising any right hereunder shall operate as a waiver or otherwise prejudice the rights of the Holders of the Junior Notes. No remedy conferred hereby shall be exclusive of any other remedy referred to herein or now or hereafter available at law, in equity, by statute or otherwise.
- 6. Obligation to Pay Principal and Interest: Covenants. No provision of this Junior Note shall alter or impair the obligation of the Company, which is absolute and unconditional, to pay the principal of and interest on this Junior Note at the place, at the respective times, at the rates, and in the currency herein prescribed.
- 7. Amendment, Supplement, Waiver. The Company and the Trustee may, without the consent of the holders of any outstanding Junior Notes, amend, waive or supplement the Indenture or the Junior Notes for certain specified purposes, including, among other things, curing ambiguities, defects or inconsistencies, providing for assumption of Company obligations to Holders or making any other change that does not adversely affect the rights of any Holder in any material respect. Other amendments and modifications of the Indenture or the Junior Notes may be made by the Company and the Trustee with the consent of the Majority Holders of the Junior Notes as provided in the Indenture.
- 8. Security: Subordination. In order to secure the Company's obligations under the Indenture, the Company has entered into the Collateral Documents. The Company's obligations under the Indenture shall be secured by Liens on the Collateral granted to the Trustee, as Collateral Agent, on behalf of the Holders in accordance with the terms and provisions of the Collateral

Documents. Each Holder of this Junior Note, by accepting the same, agrees with security provisions of the Indenture and the Collateral Documents.

The Junior Notes are subordinated in right of payment to the 7.75% Secured Senior Subordinated Notes Due 2008 (the "Original Secured Senior Subordinated Notes"), the 6% Secured Senior Notes Due 2006 (the "Original Senior Notes") and any additional one-year secured senior notes ("Additional Secured Senior Notes") or any additional two-year secured subordinated senior notes ("Additional Secured Senior Subordinated Notes") due 2010 that may be issued under the Indenture upon maturity of the Original Senior Notes or the Original Secured Senior Subordinated Notes. The Additional Senior Notes shall have an interest rate equal to the lesser of 6% or the then current prime rate as set forth in the Wall Street Journal ("Prime Rate") +1%, and shall mature on December 15, 2007, 2008, 2009 or 2010 as applicable. The Additional Secured Subordinated Notes shall have an interest rate equal to the lesser of 7.75% or the then current Prime Rate + 2%. The Company agrees, and each Holder by accepting a Junior Note agrees, to the subordination and authorizes the Trustee to give it effect.

- 9. <u>Satisfaction and Discharge Prior to Redemption or Maturity</u>. Subject to certain conditions, the Company at any time may terminate some or all of its obligations under the Junior Notes and the Indenture if the Company deposits with the Trustee sufficient funds to make payment of Principal and interest on the Junior Notes either at redemption or maturity.
- 10. No Recourse Against Others. An officer, employee, member or beneficiary, as such, of the Company shall not have any liability for any obligations of the Company under the Junior Notes, the Indenture or the Collateral Documents, or for any claim based on, in respect of or by reason of, such obligations or their creation. Each Holder of the Junior Notes by accepting a Junior Note waives and releases all such liability. The waiver and release are part of the consideration for the issue of the Junior Notes.
- 11. <u>Authentication</u>. This Junior Note shall not be valid until authenticated by a manual or facsimile signature of the Trustee.
- 12. Lost <u>Documents</u>. Upon receipt by the Company of evidence satisfactory to it of the loss, theft, destruction or mutilation of this Junior Note or any Junior Note exchanged for it, and (in the case of loss, theft or destruction) of indemnity satisfactory to it, and upon reimbursement to the Company of all reasonable expenses incidental thereto, and upon surrender and cancellation of such Junior Note, if mutilated, the Company will make and deliver in lieu of such Junior Note a new Junior Note of like tenor and unpaid principal amount and dated as of the original date of the Junior Note.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Junior Note has been executed and delivered on the date specified above by the duly authorized representative of the Company.

First Advisory Income Notes, LLC

By: McGinn Smith Advisors, LLC, Managing Member

By: David L. Smith

Title: President

William J. Brown, as Receiver of McGinn, Smith & Co., Inc., et al.

Tel: 716.847.7089 www.mcginnsmithreceiver.com One Canalside 125 Main Street Buffalo, NY 14203

February 22, 2018

Chris A. Gustafson Kim A. Taddeo Scott A. Gustafson 14113 Douglass Lane Saratoga, CA 95070

Re: McGinn Smith & Co. Inc. - Claim of Donald Gustafson

Dear All:

I, again, write in response and refer you to my August 11, 2017 letter, copy enclosed.

I have possession of an original Death Certificate for Donald Gustafson. I do not have an answer to the question as to whether the Will was probated and an Executor appointed.

Before I can tell you what documents I need to see, I need to know with certainty what document controls the legal title to the McGinn Smith assets in the name of Donald Gustafson. If there is a Will, then an estate will likely need to be probated since, based upon the other documents (copies) you have sent to me, there is no clear indication that the McGinn Smith assets passed under the Trust Agreements.

If you have legal counsel, perhaps my having a quick conversation with them will be of assistance. Please let me hear from you.

Very truly yours,

William J. Brown

Receiver

EEEht

Doc#01-3060948.2

Enclosure

COUNTY of SANTA CLARA PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

VITAL RECORDS AND REGISTRATION

	STATE FILE MLARGER	CERTIFICATE OF DEA STREET OF CURPTUM USE BLACK BIS CHET AND ENGINEE WHITEOUTS OF CE-TEMPE AND	LIDERATIONS LIDERATION IN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1. HAVE OF DECEDERY-FIRST (\$500)	2.44000E BILMONT	GUSTAFSON	
LDATA	ARA ALST INCHEN AS - MOUSE AN ARA SERVET EMOCAE, LAST)	14 T. 12 L		EB 24 HOURS c. SEK
NOS	B. BIRTH STREET CREEKIN COUNTRY 10. BOOM, BECURET	Y NUMBER 11. OVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCEST 18	Managery, DATUSCHOP in Regard Deep 7, DATE ON DEATH momentum	yy 8 HOKER SM Hound
£.	PA 1		VIDOWED 05/01/2017	0526
E SON	13. EDUCATON - Highwelt conditions of living the Discrepant Hesitable BACHELOR THE STATE OF S	X vo C	AUCASIAN	
Ä	17, USUAL COCUPATION - Type of some speciment of the COC MOT by ENGINEER	COMPUTERS	ISTRY (u.g., procesy store, aped constitution, employment agency, elc.)	40
	20 DECEMBER RESIDENCE GENERAL AND NAMES OF RECORDS			He value o
BUAL	2(, city 182.0	OCUARY PROVINCE 23 JUNE CT		MIERY
- 2	SARATOGA SAR	ANTA CLARA 95070		and zipk
2	CHRIS ANN GUSTAFSON, DAUGH	U.S. Sandara Barrella Commence	LASS LANE, SARATOGA, CA 95070	
P S	21 HANGE OF SUPERIORS SENSE SERVER HERST		SOC CAST (SENTIM MAARIN)	. PA 16
AGE DE	AT NAME OF FATHERWINDS PROST	DAVID	GUSTAFSON	PA PA
POUSE IENT 9	36, MANUE OF MOTORIUMACINI - FREET	34, WG0(2	ST LAST BURD NAME	BK EMPLSTATE
5 <u>2</u>	ANNA SCHOOLSHOUTE MANAGES SEPLECT PRINC DEP	CECILIA CEMETERY	KALLOUIST	PA .
FERME		TREET, SARATOGA, CA 95070		S. VCENSE NOMBRE
A. 198	CR/8U	NOT EMBALMED		
23	NEPTUNE SOCIETY OF GENTRAL CALIFORNIA	- 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	H GODY, MD 77 88	05/03/2017
ð,	VA PALO ALTO HEALTH CARE SY	2002 (2006) (3/2007) 26m (10.2007) (10.2007) (10.40 [2.20 k)	BOOK THE BACKS ONE TOTAL HOUSE THOSE HOSE TOTAL PARK	December Office
35	IN COMPR. INC. SANTA CLARA 3801 MIRANI	is CR (LON)ON MASTE POUND (Brief and Cumber of R DA AVENUE	PALGALTO)
	TOT CAUSE OF DEATH Brain to place of words to		BO NOT solar letter in monthly layers. Third informs in houses, 1988.	ver 27 No
y y	EMELIANCE A ACUTE MYGCARDIAL	LINFARCTION	. ovs	
	Explaint multiple A COHONARY ARTERY Explaints of a second of a sec	DISEASE	YRS I	AES X NO
ŧ.	and Line & Color		AUTOPSY PERFORMED?	
ō	UNDERLYNIG CALIFIC Release by Palay that Sylaters the oversity	en n	ARS X NO	
3	requiling in death LAST	THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTRACT CONTRA		Ass []WD
	CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE, ABDO	MINAL AURING ANEURYSM		
	NO PROPERTY SERVICES INVESTIGATION FOR FACE CONTROL OF MARK	4.0F CR 19137-E year, har higher or groups for and dath.)		B NO DIAK
2 ž	A SENCIA DEL MORACHERODIRONDE CARRESTANTO	O MINORARO DIA SPERIMENTO SPECIALE GREEN	SLATT M.D. 60 A127198	05/01/2017
O.L	gly spinistracy (II) ministracy;	THE ATMENTS OF THE PARTY OF THE	RACHEL MICHELLE GREE	NBLATT M.D
4.8	04/29/2017 05/01/2017	3801 MIRANDA AVENUE, PALI	120 SULPRED AT WORKY 121. PLANTA DATE works	Steeps 122.14CXJPI (24 House
		The president The president	Tas Ho Luk	
À	185, PLACE OF BACKETY IN A strain Completion discussed and			
1	THE DESCRIBE HOW INSURY OF CHAMBED (EVEN WHEN VALUE OF	n obey)		
CORONERS	165 LOCATION OF BLACKY (Strap) and blackey of bigition, and only	e effectives		
ំ	126. MANUFACOF CONCRETE / DEPART CONCRETE	121 CATE remain/coyy	THE TYPE HAVE, THE OF CONCURA PREPARTY CONCURA	175.50
			A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY AND THE PARTY A	CENSUS TRACT
होत. सम्बद्धाः	[編章] [[本] [[本] [[本] [[本] [[本] [[本] [[本] [[1003549541*	
P. 7	79. – 1. 177. TA BANA BA			

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

STATE OF CALIFORNIA... COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA

MAY 0 4 2017

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the VITAL RECORDS SECTION, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH.

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

COUNTY of SANTA CLARA

PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT
VITAL RECORDS AND REGISTRATION

	<u></u>		:		CERTIFIC	ATE OF DE/ E OF CALIFORNIA PASSINES, WHITEDUTE OF PROJECT 2000	ATH		32014430032	13
		TATE FILE NUMBER		I 2. MICON		-) INCLUDENT STATES OF U.S. CA.	KACEPONIKOES		DCAL REGISTRATION NO	MBER
	BEVERLY	man-turbi fraudid		JAN			GÜST	AFSON		
PERSONAL DATA	AKA ALSO KNOWN	AS - include full AKA	(FIRST, MIDDLE, LA	m		4. SATE OF	Biffith annidecty	87 Lennin	DERIGORE YEAR IF LINES O Clago House	SHISTING F
	я вити этателог 1А		to social and	HITY NUMBER		MED FORCEST 1			ATE OF DEATH HIMAUSING	0250
EDENT	BACHELO	- 1	₩~> ¥ 53	PARENT ATTNOYAVSPY	V4947 Eyes 200 WW		AUCASIAN	- Up to 3 relices may be	Hateli fake worksheel on b	e 4
DEC	TEACHER			OT UBE RETIRED		ATION	Цвялу (e.g., дюсьу d	om, road construction, o	reployment agancy, etc.)	19. YEARS IN OCCUPATION
. 33 40 10	14867 GR	SITEMOS (SILMILAMA ANITE WAY								
USU RESUDE	SARATOG			M. COLINEY/PROVI SANTA CL	ARA	9507	e 🦠 🔝	41	26 BIMTE/FOREIGN COL CA	HIRY
DIFOR- MANT	DONALD E		USTAFSOI	4, SPOUSE	5 (49) 4-4	4867 GRAN	ineway."s	and the second	CA 95070	end zip)
P AND MATION	DONALD	WING SPOUSIESPOO	**************************************	BILMC	INC	ri giya. 199 1 ng n 1 sest	GUSTAFS			
USE/SHD	35. NAME OF FATH			HO1E	R		CHRISTE:			DENMARK
SPOI	AGNES			98. Aliquia MATH	ILDA	The second	CHRISTEN	7 77 24 45		IA
SCTORY STRAIN	38. DISPOSITION DA 04/22/2014 41. TYPE OF DISPO		14766 OAK	STREET,	DRONIA C SARATOGA	4. OA 95071	y	Y		S. LICEPINE NUMBER
ONAL DIS	CR/BU				NOT E	MBALMED.	REOF LOCAL PIEME		<i>9 in</i> 144,	COST mar/dd/mays
돌	HOT THE	SOCIETY	OF CENTR	AL	FD1322	> SARU	AR GODY, N	4D 🐿		04/21/2014
10 EM	VILLA FON	CTANA RET	REMENT	Mess on Liseano	WHITE FOUND I		e evor] co [] +	Mento Mento Nemo Inc.	Carrellet's Coner
2 2	SANTA CL	89.5 4.1		gpect rd		Sarah Mari	. V W. a. W. Com	Average both	SAN JOSE	ATTACHED TO CONTRACT
		*** ** · · ·		RY ARRES	Ang distribution without	Property in analogy D	O HOT HARDEVALE		For House Green, NO. 100 Page 1100 P	X №
i jiya Tira	an arread		FIBRILLAT	ION			The state of the s			AER X NO.
FOEKTH	Sequentially, Est conditions, if any leading to cases on Line A. Goler LINESTRYING. CALIFE (Supple of	CARDIC	WASCULA	R DISEASE						0. AUTOPEY PERFORMEDT VSS X NO
MINEO	injury that initiated the every next, along in destrict.	S HYPER	LIPIDEMIA				To			VES NO
	CLINICAL	DIAGNOSE BHOMA RE	S OF ALZ	EMER'S	ISEASE, S	EIZÜRE D	SORDER, F	HEUMATO	D, HISTORY	OF LARGE
	NO									ES X NO LINE
CATAC	114 (CHITTEY THAT TO AP THAT I CLUST DATE A Decedent Attend		oordent Lind Seen Alve	PATR	221A LECTOR			5	A77095	DAIMHINDA A
SET THE	08/18/2008	04/1	**************************************	7225 R/	NINBOW D	RIVE, SAN	JOSE, CA 9	5129	OCKETT M.D.	- 6512 Hollad III
	MANNET OF DEATH) Accessor	CAR WOLVER	Parcing Investigation	Corto ver co	Tan Invierien A	MOBEL CHK	121. HULBY DATE new	se/cogs 122.HGUR IZ4 Hours
BEONE		LAW to go tome, com ZW BALLETY OCCUPA		d mind, atc.)					ey Are Jajaje	
n Supplies		NUMY Show and								
8		A CONDINA / DEPU	da Balanta.		1(27.0	ATE merikasinany	THE TYPENAME	TITLE OF CONOMER/	DEPLITY COACHER	
	•	167	ie .	70 °/a			1-10-70-7 10-20-70-7 10-20-70-7		. PAXAUTHS	1.CENSUS TRACT
	ATE STRAR		1			10100 10100	[The second secon	CONTRACT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

DATE ISSUEAPR 2 5 2014

H2960985

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and place on file in the VITAL RECORDS SECTION, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH.

Effective 10/12/2015

Haux Glyws

MARTIN D. FENSTERSHEIB HEALTH OFFICER AND LOCAL REGISTRAR OF BIRTHS AND DEATHS

